
Christmas Events for 2018       
 

Friday 30 November 

Non-uniform day – please bring chocolate for Holly Tea 

Thursday 6 December (2:15 pm & 6:15 pm) 

I Sing Pop Performances including nativity in church 

Friday 7 December 

Non-uniform day – please bring a secret santa gift for Holly Tea 

Choir singing at William Ford House 

Friday 14 December  

Christmas Jumper Day for Save the Children (suggested donation £1) 

Christmas Dinner Day 

School Association Holly Tea in school (3.15 – 5.00 pm) 

Sunday 16 December in Mottram Church 

Sunday School Nativity 10.30 am  

Traditional Candlelit service of 9 Lessons and Carols 6.30 pm 

Thursday 20 December 

Christmas Parties in school (wear party clothes) 

Thursday 20 December at the Magdalene Centre 6.30 pm 

The Big Christmas Sing with Arnfield Brass  

A family event to sing all your favourite carols.   

Friday 21 December 

Break up – return Monday 7 January 2019   

Monday 24 December in Mottram Church 

Christingle Service 4.00 pm 

Midnight Communion 11.15 pm 

Tuesday 25 December in Mottram Church 

Family Worship 10.30 am 

 


